
01/05/2024 - Ala Round 02 85 Junior Senior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 234 PICHLER L. 15:19.677
Tempo gara

1 1:31.205 + 00.512 11:28:23.590

2 1:30.693 --------- 11:29:54.283

3 1:32.648 + 01.955 11:31:26.931

4 1:31.075 + 00.382 11:32:58.006

5 1:31.669 + 00.976 11:34:29.675

6 1:31.787 + 01.094 11:36:01.462

7 1:31.326 + 00.633 11:37:32.788

8 1:32.225 + 01.532 11:39:05.013

9 1:31.224 + 00.531 11:40:36.237

10 1:32.542 + 01.849 11:42:08.779

 Po. 2 - # 321 MESSNER L. + 21.857
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.228 + 21.423 11:28:44.728

2 1:31.855 + 01.050 11:30:16.583

3 1:32.207 + 01.402 11:31:48.790

4 1:33.360 + 02.555 11:33:22.150

5 1:31.731 + 00.926 11:34:53.881

6 1:30.805 --------- 11:36:24.686

7 1:31.185 + 00.380 11:37:55.871

8 1:30.899 + 00.094 11:39:26.770

9 1:32.515 + 01.710 11:40:59.285

10 1:31.351 + 00.546 11:42:30.636

 Po. 3 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 49.830
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.257 + 10.875 11:28:38.335

2 1:34.840 + 00.458 11:30:13.175

3 1:34.776 + 00.394 11:31:47.951

4 1:34.382 --------- 11:33:22.333

5 1:36.357 + 01.975 11:34:58.690

6 1:35.746 + 01.364 11:36:34.436

7 1:34.862 + 00.480 11:38:09.298

8 1:35.201 + 00.819 11:39:44.499

9 1:36.888 + 02.506 11:41:21.387

10 1:37.222 + 02.840 11:42:58.609

 Po. 4 - # 773 GAMPENRIEDER J.+ 53.306
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.439 + 21.940 11:28:47.068

2 1:41.098 + 08.599 11:30:28.166

3 1:33.265 + 00.766 11:32:01.431

4 1:32.572 + 00.073 11:33:34.003

5 1:32.499 --------- 11:35:06.502

6 1:32.930 + 00.431 11:36:39.432

7 1:33.768 + 01.269 11:38:13.200

8 1:36.800 + 04.301 11:39:50.000

9 1:34.423 + 01.924 11:41:24.423

10 1:37.662 + 05.163 11:43:02.085

 Po. 5 - # 136 MINUZZO L. + 56.561
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.079 + 02.413 11:28:30.462

2 1:36.599 + 00.933 11:30:07.061

3 1:38.699 + 03.033 11:31:45.760

4 1:35.666 --------- 11:33:21.426

5 1:36.756 + 01.090 11:34:58.182

6 1:35.920 + 00.254 11:36:34.102

7 1:37.624 + 01.958 11:38:11.726

8 1:37.592 + 01.926 11:39:49.318

9 1:37.805 + 02.139 11:41:27.123

10 1:38.217 + 02.551 11:43:05.340

 Po. 6 - # 913 HUEBER G. + 57.310
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.475 + 03.316 11:28:31.353

2 1:36.675 + 01.516 11:30:08.028

3 1:38.672 + 03.513 11:31:46.700

4 1:37.833 + 02.674 11:33:24.533

5 1:35.159 --------- 11:34:59.692

6 1:35.683 + 00.524 11:36:35.375

7 1:36.911 + 01.752 11:38:12.286

8 1:37.813 + 02.654 11:39:50.099

9 1:38.041 + 02.882 11:41:28.140

10 1:37.949 + 02.790 11:43:06.089

 Po. 7 - # 61 RABENSTEINER M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.879 + 01.281 11:28:31.907

2 2:01.195 + 23.597 11:30:33.102

3 1:57.444 + 19.846 11:32:30.546

4 1:37.877 + 00.279 11:34:08.423

5 1:37.598 --------- 11:35:46.021

6 1:39.457 + 01.859 11:37:25.478

7 1:40.764 + 03.166 11:39:06.242

8 1:37.740 + 00.142 11:40:43.982

9 1:38.243 + 00.645 11:42:22.225

 Po. 8 - # 11 FACCHINI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.462 + 08.864 11:28:45.968

2 1:45.439 + 01.841 11:30:31.407

3 1:44.574 + 00.976 11:32:15.981

4 1:43.598 --------- 11:33:59.579

5 1:45.236 + 01.638 11:35:44.815

6 1:47.299 + 03.701 11:37:32.114

7 1:49.221 + 05.623 11:39:21.335

8 1:49.944 + 06.346 11:41:11.279

9 1:49.988 + 06.390 11:43:01.267

 Po. 9 - # 616 CORRADI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.305 + 38.450 11:29:05.298

2 1:33.855 --------- 11:30:39.153

3 1:38.488 + 04.633 11:32:17.641

4 2:15.180 + 41.325 11:34:32.821

5 1:41.042 + 07.187 11:36:13.863

6 1:42.947 + 09.092 11:37:56.810

7 1:42.640 + 08.785 11:39:39.450

8 1:45.903 + 12.048 11:41:25.353

9 1:50.438 + 16.583 11:43:15.791

 Po. 10 - # 912 ADDARIO G. + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.535 --------- 11:29:27.913

Fastest lap: 1:30.693 
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